
  

 

 

                                    

                              

EXHIBIT B 
WOODBRIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL RE-ROOFING-PROJECT NO. 3213-4416-4

                                                                 DEDUCTIVE CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL # 1

                                          Board Meeting of September 17, 2024 

TRADE 

Construction 

TRADE CONTRACTOR 

Rua & Son Mechanical, Inc. 

ORIGINAL 

CONTRACT 

$ 702,790.00 

TOTAL PREVIOUS 

CHANGE ORDER 

APPROVALS BY 

BOARD 

$ -

TOTAL 

CURRENT 

CONTRACT 

AMOUNT 

702,790.00 

AMOUNT THIS 

APPROVAL 

$ (6,139.82) 

REVISED 

CONTRACT 

AMOUNT 

$ 696,650.18 

CHANGE 

ORDER 

TOTAL 

-0.87% 

Project Totals $ 702,790.00 $ - $ 702,790.00 $ (6,139.82) $ 696,650.18 -0.87% 


